UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

JUNE 2012 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: July 23, 2012
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
543,712
1 481.06 1,295,771 -10,918 0 10,415 482 0 -10,729 532,983
2 480.01 1,284,341 -11,430 0 7,143 499 0 -7,696 525,287
3 478.75 1,270,670 -13,671 0 9,586 468 0 -9,947 515,340
4 477.42 1,256,291 -14,379 0 10,473 455 0 -10,772 504,568
5 475.85 1,239,368 -16,923 0 10,606 428 0 -10,901 493,667
6 474.24 1,222,130 -17,238 0 10,730 419 0 -10,843 482,824
7 472.72 1,205,925 -16,205 0 10,814 433 0 -11,218 471,606
8 471.14 1,189,153 -16,772 0 7,597 472 0 -7,930 463,676
9 469.81 1,175,094 -14,059 0 7,662 461 0 -8,034 455,642
10 468.80 1,164,454 -10,640 0 7,454 455 0 -7,835 447,807
11 467.79 1,153,844 -10,610 0 7,527 529 0 -7,942 439,865
12 466.76 1,143,057 -10,787 0 10,069 526 0 -10,562 429,303
13 465.41 1,128,968 -14,089 0 10,115 575 0 -10,482 418,821
14 463.72 1,111,411 -17,557 0 7,092 546 0 -7,577 411,244
15 461.57 1,089,205 -22,206 0 7,087 600 0 -7,359 403,885
16 459.42 1,067,145 -22,060 0 7,163 590 0 -7,434 396,451
17 457.65 1,049,096 -18,049 0 9,698 496 0 -9,838 386,613
18 455.85 1,030,846 -18,250 0 10,664 505 0 -10,953 375,660
19 454.07 1,012,902 -17,944 0 11,141 504 0 -11,366 364,294
20 452.54 997,563 -15,339 0 11,824 571 0 -12,128 352,166
21 451.07 982,898 -14,665 0 14,851 566 0 -15,288 336,878
22 449.35 965,831 -17,067 0 14,902 544 0 -15,200 321,678
23 447.53 947,882 -17,949 0 15,024 531 0 -15,359 306,319
24 445.71 930,045 -17,837 0 15,206 504 0 -15,569 290,750
25 444.27 916,013 -14,032 0 11,572 502 0 -11,876 278,874
26 442.83 902,053 -13,960 0 11,663 517 0 -11,977 266,897
27 441.71 891,246 -10,807 0 10,526 554 0 -10,981 255,916
28 440.59 880,483 -10,763 0 10,032 548 0 -10,464 245,452
29 439.23 867,472 -13,011 0 10,037 550 0 -10,317 235,135
30 438.09 856,617 -10,855 0 10,124 545 0 -10,589 224,546
TOTALS -450,072 0 308,797 15,375 0 -319,166
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



